WASHINGTON STATE CHAPTER OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR THE
TREATMENT OF SEXUAL ABUSERS
MONTHLY MEETING: KCSARC Triton Towers Three 707 S Grady Way Renton, WA 98057
09.15.2023
12:00-2:00 p.Mm.

Attendees
Chris Johnson Cjohnson(@kcsarc.org KCSARC
Makayla Dulley Myatestx@gmail.com Yates-Dulley Counseling
Michael O'Connel mcconnel@mindspring.com WATSA
Holly Coryell holly95560@gmail.com WATSA
Kelli Sullivan kelli.sullivan@kingcounty.gov  juvenile probation
Jenny Johnson-Riley jennyjohnsonriley@gmail.com WATSA
Jason Bailey jason.bailey.llc@gmail.com WATSA
Celia Viveros celia.viveros.msw@gmail.com private practice
Agustina Eiff aciffl@kcsarc.org KCSARC
Claudia Cortes ccortes(@kcsarc.org KCSARC
Larraine Lynch llynch@kcsarc.org KCSARC
dominic Winter dominic.winter@yahoo.com WATSA
Whitney Hunt whitney.hunt@ofm.wa.gov OFM/SOPB
Presentation

WATSA's 8th Annual Joint Meeting with KCSARC

WATSA is proud to continue our tradition of meeting with our colleagues at KCSARC for the 8th year in
a row to discuss issues that impact our work. We hope you can join us for this in-person event this year.

Topic: Shared Mission: A World Without Sexual Abuse History of Collaboration and Future Next Steps

Discussion Leaders: Larraine Lynch (KCSARC); Chris Johnson (KCSARC), & Michael O'Connell

(WATSA members receive 1.5 hours of continuing education credits for attending today's presentation;
please retain a copy of these minutes as a record/proof of your attendance/CEUS).




